
Associated Researchers at Cegesoma

Scholarly research about 20th century conflicts has long ceased to be the exclusive domain of academic
historians. Scholars from other disciplines, as well as non-academic researchers are now actively pulling
their weight in the field. This yields results that are often as diverse as they are valuable. The status of
associated researcher (read the criteria here) allows to integrate this research in the functioning of
CegeSoma. 
Contact: dirk.luyten@arch.be
 

Participants to the course 'How should I write my family history?', organised in 2015 in the CegeSoma
Conference Hall, in cooperation with Davidsfonds Academie. (Photo CegeSoma)

Here you find the list of our 'associated researchers' with a short description of their profile and research :

* Sabine Bordon  -  sabinebordon@mail.com 
* Guy Bud  -  guy.bud@live.co.uk
* Paul De Jongh - paul.de.jongh@brepols.net
* Geert Sels - geert.sels@telenet.be
* Jocelyn Grégoire  -  contact@jocelyngregoire.be 
* Anne-Catherine Pardon - lemestrez_pardon@yahoo.com
* Joseph Pearce  -  joseph.pearce@telenet.be 
* Aaldert Prins  -  a.prins@evadoc.be 
* Mark Schaevers  -  mark.schaevers@pandora.be 
* Frank Seberechts  -  frank.seberechts@telenet.be  
* Gerlinda Swillen  -  gerlinda.swillen@vub.be 
* Derk Venema - d.venema@jur.ru.nl
* Etienne Verhoeyen  -  Etienne.verhoeyen@telenet.be 
* Marc Verschooris  -  marc.verschooris@pandora.be 
* Heili Verstraete  -  heili.verstraete@gmail.com 
* Bernard Wilkin  -  Bernard.wilkin@arch.be 
* Jacques Wynants  -  Jacques.wynants@skynet.be 
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